
Selection - Middle Distance
Forêt d'Anlier 10.4.2021

F.R.S.O.

Wouter HUS
Be Arrows - Elite
Course : H21
Distance : 6800m (Climbing 165m)
Time : 0:36:04 (5'18"/km)

6/12 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Evert LEEUWS 0:34:08
2. Michael VAN BAELEN 0:34:38
3. François VAN DER OUDERAA 0:34:48

1. 91 00:02:04 302m 6'51"/km
2. 92 00:00:35 00:02:39 110m 5'18"/km
3. 93 00:01:41 00:04:20 341m 4'56"/km
4. 94 00:00:42 00:05:02 96m 7'17"/km
5. 95 00:01:25 00:06:27 259m 5'28"/km
6. 96 00:00:39 00:07:06 144m 4'31"/km
7. 97 00:01:31 00:08:37 337m 4'30"/km
8. 98 00:06:25 00:15:02 1375m 4'40"/km
9. 99 00:01:40 00:16:42 289m 5'46"/km

10. 100 00:00:53 00:17:35 171m 5'10"/km
11. 101 00:01:22 00:18:57 267m 5'07"/km
12. 102 00:03:12 00:22:09 501m 6'23"/km
13. 103 00:00:39 00:22:48 109m 5'58"/km
14. 104 00:02:21 00:25:09 350m 6'43"/km
15. 105 00:00:55 00:26:04 178m 5'09"/km
16. 106 00:02:01 00:28:05 367m 5'30"/km
17. 107 00:01:17 00:29:22 240m 5'21"/km
18. 108 00:03:44 00:33:06 734m 5'05"/km
19. 109 00:01:11 00:34:17 250m 4'44"/km
20. 110 00:01:15 00:35:32 213m 5'52"/km
21. 75 00:00:20 00:35:52 127m 2'37"/km
22. 999 00:00:12 00:36:04 82m 2'26"/km
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